
Троицкий МР 

Красноармейский МР 

Кизильский МР 
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Сосновский МР 
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Ашинский МР 

Уйский МР 

Брединский МР 

Златоуст ДКБ 

Еткульский МР 

Увельский МР 

Верхнеуфалейский ГО 

Карабашский ГО 

Усть-Катавский ГО 

Варненский МР 

Каслинский МР 

Агаповский МР 
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8,6 
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2,3 
1,7 

0,0 

ПРОФОСМОТР – 2019 ГОД. РЕЙТИНГ 

Среднеобластной 
37,4% 

Ниже 
среднеобластного!! 


